Crossword

ACROSS

1. Extreme (measures)
4. Evaporated (5,2)

7. Make on small-scale or
greatly reduce in size
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10. Kid

11. Cover

12. Elector

13. Expel (barrister)
14. Hawaiian garland
15. French friend

16. Batty

17. Prize

18. Hangman's loop
19. Chewing pellet
20. Mat

21. I am, you ...

22. Bestow (knowledge)
23. Bushy plant

25. Pester

28. Hotel or tavern
29. Allotments

30. Pickled cucumber
31. Vulgar
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. Trial showing

. Over & over again (2,7)
. Heartless

. Diminishing

. Overthrow, coup ... (1'4)
. Faded away (7,3)

. Magician's chant

9.

Habitat or natural

surroundings

13.
15.
16.
24,
26.

27

Appalling
Stimulation hormone
Voice amplifier
Wash soap from
Lizard

. ... of Capri



